Bus

Bus FlixBus N2472 NYC Chinatown - Orlando Go to website

Direction Route schedule
New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Orlando Bus New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Orlando Bus
Station Station
13 stops Monday 20:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:45
New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Wednesday 20:45
Baltimore (Ponca/Eastern Ave)

Thursday 20:45
Washington Union Station

Friday 20:45
Richmond (Main St Station Plaza)
South Hill (E Atlantic St) Saturday 20:45
Raleigh (New Bern Ave) Sunday 20:45
Fayetteville Bus Station

Route info
Florence (Sc) Direction: New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Stops: 13

Savannah Bus Station
Trip Duration: 21 hour 15 min

Brunswick (Perry Ln Rd/Venture Dr)

Tiwaukee y
Hamilton

Detroit

Jacksonville (Downtown) chicago Boston

Daytona Beach

Orlando Bus Station L e

wrginia Beach

Charlotte

Aflanta

@ OpenStrestMap contributors

FlixBus N2472 — NYC Chinatown - Orlando BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N2472-1704496418-2737177257
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N2472-1704496418-2737177257
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N2472-1704496418-2737177257

Direction

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Orlando Bus
Station

13 stops

Open route schedule

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Baltimore (Ponca/Eastern Ave)

Washington Union Station

Richmond

South Hill (E Atlantic St)

Raleigh (New Bern Ave)

Fayetteville Bus Station

Florence (Sc)

Savannah Bus Station

Brunswick (Perry Ln Rd/Venture Dr)

Jacksonville (Downtown)

Daytona Beach

Orlando Bus Station

Route schedule

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Orlando Bus

Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 21 hour 15 min

21:45

21:45

21:45

21:45

21:45


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N2472-1704496418-2737177257

Direction

Orlando Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen
St)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Orlando Bus Station

Daytona Beach

Jacksonville (Downtown)

Brunswick (Perry Ln Rd/Venture Dr)

Savannah Bus Station

Florence (Sc)

Fayetteville Bus Station

Raleigh (New Bern Ave)

South Hill (E Atlantic St)

Richmond

Washington Union Station

Baltimore (Ponca/Eastern Ave)

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Route schedule

Orlando Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen
St)

Monday 20:40
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday 20:40
Friday 20:40
Saturday 20:40
Sunday 20:40
Route info

Direction: Orlando Bus Station
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 21 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N2472-1704496418-2737177257

Direction

Orlando Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen
St)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Orlando Bus Station

Daytona Beach

Jacksonville (Downtown)

Brunswick (Perry Ln Rd/Venture Dr)

Savannah Bus Station

Florence (Sc)

Fayetteville Bus Station

Raleigh (New Bern Ave)

South Hill (E Atlantic St)

Richmond (Main St Station Plaza)

Washington Union Station

Baltimore (Ponca/Eastern Ave)

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Route schedule

Orlando Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen
St)

Monday 19:40
Tuesday 19:40
Wednesday 19:40
Thursday 19:40
Friday 19:40
Saturday 19:40
Sunday 19:40
Route info

Direction: Orlando Bus Station
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 21 hour 15 min

FlixBus N2472 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Richmond

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N2472-1704496418-2737177257

